slovahiaring

PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP

SBK & CLASSES 1000 / 1200 LT, HU / SPORT 1000 PL
RACE 1 - PROVISIONAL

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:33:35

SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km
22.7.2023 16:25 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2
1 16:35:53.400 1:07.701
(100) Gergely MAJSA 2 16:38:07.103 2:13.703 39.848 1:07.281
1 16:35:49.217 1:05.658 3 16:40:21.523 2:14.420 40.418 1:07.561
2 16:37:59.637 2:10.420 39.159 1:05.734 4 16:42:36.531 2:15.008 40.259 1:08.130
3 16:40:09.769 2:10.132 39.015 1:05.340 5 16:44:50.593 2:14.062 40.066 1:07.626
4 16:42:21.331 2:11.562 39.993 1:05.854 6 16:47:05.518 2:14.925 40.018 1:08.067
5 16:44:32.021 2:10.690 39.183 1:05.712 7 16:49:20.071 2:14.553 40.087 1:07.787
6 16:46:42.363 2:10.342 39.011 1:05.712 8 16:51:35.386 2:15.315 40.592 1:08.099
7 16:48:53.124 2:10.761 38.813 1:06.314 9 16:53:50.902 2:15.516 40.327 1:08.344
8 16:51:03.481 2:10.357 39.105 1:05.623 10 16:56:06.845 2:15.943 40.265 1:08.915
9 16:53:13.707 2:10.226 38.767 1:05.482
10 16:55:24.739 2:11.032 39.014 1:05.657 (35) Tauras NORKUNAS
1 16:35:53.924 1:08.342
(13) Sarunas PLADAS 2 16:38:08.055 2:14.131 40.410 1:07.399
1 16:35:48.451 1:05.696 3 16:40:22.486 2:14.431 40.266 1:07.394
2 16:37:58.605 2:10.154 39.073 1:05.680 4 16:42:36.958 2:14.472 40.387 1:07.508
3 16:40:08.906 2:10.301 39.577 1:05.191 5 16:44:51.291 2:14.333 40.407 1:07.630
4 16:42:19.711 2:10.805 39.450 1:05.773 6 16:47:06.377 2:15.086 40.559 1:07.952
5 16:44:29.961 2:10.250 39.141 1:05.442 7 16:49:21.390 2:15.013 40.271 1:07.926
6 16:46:41.334 2:11.373 39.068 1:06.628 8 16:51:37.387 2:15.997 40.997 1:08.400
7 16:48:52.794 2:11.460 39.063 1:06.599 9 16:53:53.216 2:15.829 40.357 1:08.210
8 16:51:03.897 2:11.103 39.275 1:06.230 10 16:56:08.835 2:15.619 40.847 1:08.287
9 16:53:20.744 2:16.847 38.602 1:12.520
10 16:55:31.969 2:11.225 39.081 1:06.558 (8) Audrius STATULEVICIUS
1 16:36:00.240 1:11.468
(21) Przemyslaw JAKOBCZAK 2 16:38:18.375 2:18.135 41.281 1:09.937
1 16:35:49.652 1:06.134 3 16:40:35.756 2:17.381 41.214 1:09.428
2 16:38:00.297 2:10.645 39.111 1:06.061 4 16:42:53.194 2:17.438 40.846 1:09.852
3 16:40:10.546 2:10.249 38.990 1:05.672 5 16:45:10.987 2:17.793 41.345 1:09.655
4 16:42:22.920 2:12.374 39.360 1:06.718 6 16:47:28.334 2:17.347 40.835 1:09.428
5 16:44:36.624 2:13.704 39.607 1:07.672 7 16:49:45.945 2:17.611 40.970 1:09.794
6 16:46:49.279 2:12.655 39.559 1:07.212 8 16:52:03.818 2:17.873 41.019 1:09.873
7 16:49:01.927 2:12.648 39.335 1:07.299 9 16:54:22.993 2:19.175 41.312 1:10.034
8 16:51:15.554 2:13.627 39.640 1:07.379 10 16:56:41.743 2:18.750 41.441 1:09.994
9 16:53:29.667 2:14.113 39.835 1:07.376
10 16:55:43.675 2:14.008 40.091 1:07.499 (2) Oskaras TARASEVICIUS
1 16:35:59.941 1:11.382
(11) Jaroslaw BUDZYNSKI 2 16:38:18.494 2:18.553 41.275 1:10.324
1 16:35:50.194 1:06.197 3 16:40:36.390 2:17.896 41.263 1:09.755
2 16:38:01.276 2:11.082 39.052 1:06.419 4 16:42:53.684 2:17.294 41.233 1:09.289
3 16:40:13.479 2:12.203 39.024 1:07.295 5 16:45:11.307 2:17.623 41.322 1:09.551
4 16:42:27.451 2:13.972 39.503 1:08.202 6 16:47:28.453 2:17.146 41.062 1:09.276
5 16:44:41.270 2:13.819 39.691 1:08.013 7 16:49:46.372 2:17.919 41.266 1:09.657
6 16:46:55.602 2:14.332 39.876 1:07.865 8 16:52:04.025 2:17.653 40.870 1:09.965
7 16:49:10.300 2:14.698 40.471 1:08.040 9 16:54:23.610 2:19.585 41.230 1:10.369
8 16:51:22.943 2:12.643 39.158 1:07.506 10 16:56:42.210 2:18.600 41.650 1:09.790
9 16:53:36.645 2:13.702 39.389 1:07.620
10 16:55:48.850 2:12.205 39.524 1:06.733 (39) Jakub ONAK
1 16:35:57.453 1:09.928
(9) Mariusz CICHOWLAZ 2 16:38:17.623 2:20.170 42.036 1:10.793
1 16:35:55.021 1:09.404 3 16:40:33.683 2:16.060 40.645 1:08.442
2 16:38:08.540 2:13.519 39.769 1:07.677 4 16:42:50.815 2:17.132 40.892 1:09.146
3 16:40:22.170 2:13.630 39.977 1:07.564 5 16:45:09.150 2:18.335 41.668 1:09.598
4 16:42:35.975 2:13.805 39.862 1:07.288 6 16:47:26.455 2:17.305 41.242 1:09.223
5 16:44:47.975 2:12.000 39.384 1:06.597 7 16:49:44.438 2:17.983 41.340 1:09.693
6 16:47:00.972 2:12.997 39.472 1:07.468 8 16:52:02.397 2:17.959 41.149 1:09.577
7 16:49:12.900 2:11.928 39.283 1:06.830 9 16:54:22.923 2:20.526 41.940 1:10.073
8 16:51:25.008 2:12.108 39.687 1:06.511 10 16:56:42.806 2:19.883 42.128 1:10.556
9 16:53:37.158 2:12.150 39.205 1:06.507
10 16:55:49.271 2:12.113 39.497 1:06.551 (3) Csaba SZERZO
1 16:35:57.267 1:09.716
(17) Tamas KOCZKA 2 16:38:17.586 2:20.319 41.887 1:11.058
1 16:35:52.544 1:07.413 3 16:40:35.375 2:17.789 40.727 1:09.612
2 16:38:06.810 2:14.266 40.164 1:07.549 4 16:42:53.018 2:17.643 40.909 1:09.339
3 16:40:20.981 2:14.171 40.332 1:07.361 5 16:45:10.430 2:17.412 40.862 1:09.284
4 16:42:36.337 2:15.356 40.395 1:07.683 6 16:47:28.598 2:18.168 40.860 1:09.687
5 16:44:50.462 2:14.125 39.962 1:07.533 7 16:49:47.950 2:19.352 41.967 1:09.680
6 16:47:06.130 2:15.668 40.208 1:08.476 8 16:52:06.090 2:18.140 41.193 1:09.337
7 16:49:20.553 2:14.423 39.852 1:07.819 9 16:54:24.338 2:18.248 40.305 1:09.747
8 16:51:35.811 2:15.258 40.432 1:07.972 10 16:56:43.671 2:19.333 41.301 1:10.502
9 16:53:51.468 2:15.657 40.259 1:08.260
10 16:56:06.696 2:15.228 39.975 1:08.379 (37) Vytautas KRASNICKAS
1 16:35:59.740 1:11.474
(67) Elek HUGYECZ 2 16:38:19.011 2:19.271 42.075 1:10.176
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
RACE DIRECTO,R TIMEKEEPER JURY PRESIDENT i m
PETER KEVICKY AKOS FEHER DUSANA HARVANOVA ing

Printed: 22.7.2023 17:05:33
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PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP

SBK & CLASSES 1000 / 1200 LT, HU / SPORT 1000 PL
RACE 1 - PROVISIONAL
Race (10 Laps) started at 16:33:35

SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km
22.7.2023 16:25 .

I
o

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2
3 16:40:37.783 2:18.772 41.275 1:10.279 6 16:46:41.771 2:11.582 39.444 1:06.494
4 16:42:55.523 2:17.740 41.161 1:09.214 7 16:48:52.932 2:11.161 39.053 1:06.389
5 16:45:13.208 2:17.685 41.434 1:09.090 8 16:51:03.733 2:10.801 38.762 1:06.404
6 16:47:31.073 2:17.865 41.030 1:08.887
7 16:49:49.438 2:18.365 41.145 1:09.670 (70) Gabor CSEPE
8 16:52:07.507 2:18.069 41.599 1:09.083 1 16:35:59.074 1:10.746
9 16:54:26.410 2:18.903 41.325 1:09.954 2 16:38:17.951 2:18.877 40.769 1:11.061
10 16:56:45.449 2:19.039 41.779 1:09.781 3 16:40:35.628 2:17.677 41.197 1:09.325
4 16:42:56.211 2:20.583 42175 1:10.962
(7) Kestutis STANKUNAS 5 16:45:14.536 2:18.325 41.187 1:09.752
1 16:35:57.338 1:09.394 6 16:47:33.175 2:18.639 40.900 1:10.106
2 16:38:15.096 2:17.758 41.494 1:09.111 7 16:49:53.112 2:19.937 41.480 1:11.028
3 16:40:33.010 2:17.914 41.735 1:08.666 p8 16:52:24.199 2:31.087 42.455 1:10.818
4 16:42:51.146 2:18.136 41.164 1:09.298
5 16:45:08.826 2:17.680 41.030 1:09.381 (30) Aleksandr KONCEWICZ
6 16:47:26.285 2:17.459 40.929 1:09.272 1 16:36:00.572 1:11.599
7 16:49:44.686 2:18.401 41.290 1:09.636
8 16:52:02.542 2:17.856 41.627 1:09.061
9 16:54:23.569 2:21.027 41.304 1:10.064
10 16:56:52.852 2:29.283 44672 1:12.559
(43) Redas KLIONOVSKIS
1 16:36:10.159 1:13.429
2 16:38:33.961 2:23.802 42520 1:13.161
3 16:40:55.502 2:21.541 42.455 1:11.499
4 16:43:16.348 2:20.846 41.561 1:11.431
5 16:45:37.766 2:21.418 41.762 1:12.076
6 16:47:58.742 2:20.976 42.444 1:10.925
7 16:50:20.889 2:22.147 42.366 1:12.099
8 16:52:40.682 2:19.793 41.494 1:10.745
9 16:55:01.878 2:21.196 41.796 1:11.452
10 16:57:22.551 2:20.673 42.165 1:11.035
(49) Danielius SAVICKAS
1 16:36:05.929 1:13.922
2 16:38:29.126 2:23.197 42235 1:13.074
3 16:40:51.523 2:22.397 41.884 1:12.663
4 16:43:13.336 2:21.813 41.858 1:11.952
5 16:45:35.635 2:22.299 42.296 1:12.054
6 16:47:57.234 2:21.599 41.771 1:11.820
7 16:50:20.372 2:23.138 42.480 1:12.495
8 16:52:42.911 2:22.539 42.228 1:12.434
9 16:55:04.494 2:21.583 41.509 1:12.118
10 16:57:23.624 2:19.130 41.174 1:10.839
(78) Krzysztof FURTAK
1 16:36:05.195 1:14.011
2 16:38:28.020 2:22.825 42616 1:12.670
3 16:40:51.056 2:23.036 42.656 1:12.540
4 16:43:14.258 2:23.202 43.029 1:12.538
5 16:45:36.029 2:21.771 42.356 1:11.876
6 16:47:57.645 2:21.616 41.840 1:11.958
7 16:50:20.712 2:23.067 42.499 1:12.701
8 16:52:43.518 2:22.806 42.160 1:12.670
9 16:55:07.312 2:23.794 42.114 1:12.750
10 16:57:33.040 2:25.728 43.041 1:14.204
(711) Marius BLAZYS
1 16:36:03.006 1:12.231
2 16:38:25.558 2:22.552 41.958 1:12.027
3 16:40:48.054 2:22.496 42.056 1:11.949
4 16:43:09.990 2:21.936 42.129 1:11.882
5 16:45:33.806 2:23.816 42.891 1:12.158
6 16:47:57.068 2:23.262 42315 1:12.493
7 16:50:21.650 2:24.582 43.686 1:12.664
8 16:52:51.123 2:29.473 43.241 1:15.509
9 16:55:25.137 2:34.014 45.729 1:17.111
(22) Daniel ERSEK
1 16:35:48.623 1:05.961
2 16:37:58.789 2:10.166 39.076 1:05.794
3 16:40:08.768 2:09.979 38.940 1:05.233
4 16:42:19.590 2:10.822 39.474 1:05.474
5 16:44:30.189 2:10.599 38.877 1:05.613
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
RACE DIRECTOR TIMEKEEPER JURY PRESIDENT m
PETER KEVICKY AKOS FEHER DUSANA HARVANOVA ing

Printed: 22.7.2023 17:05:33
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